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T M Chong Pty Ltd X******2297
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

21/02/2023 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +520 2655

12/01/2023 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -490 2135

30/12/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +490 2625

19/12/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +392 2135

29/11/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +372 1743

17/11/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +350 1371

28/09/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +354 1021

14/09/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -314 667

29/07/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -500 981

27/07/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -530 1481

15/07/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +530 2011

16/06/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500 1481

18/05/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -426 981

12/05/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +480 1407

30/03/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -440 927

2/03/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -524 1367

28/02/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +577 1891

11/02/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -515 1314

31/01/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +694 1829

25/01/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +594 1135

30/12/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -594 541

7/12/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +594 1135

6/12/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +541 541

6/12/2021 COMPANY ASX CHANGE -541 0

1/12/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -555 541

4/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -724 1096

1/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +724 1820

28/10/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -671 1096

19/10/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -610 1767

6/10/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +610 2377

22/09/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +671 1767

6/09/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -603 1096

31/08/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +603 1699
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Date Transaction Movement Running balance

25/08/2021 GALAXY MERGER IMPLEMENTATION +541 1096

20/08/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +555 555
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